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List of proposed members of the Advisory Board
(Georgia)
Countersigned by Board Members

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mrs. Natalie Kvachantiradze

Position Chairperson

Organization Georgian Tourism Association (GTA)
Address 18 Melikishvili Street, Thilisi, Georgia
Mobile +995 577 73 46 86

Email info@tourism-association.ge

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mrs. Leila Tumanishvili

Position Head of Information Systems Unit

Organization National Agency for Cultural Heritage Preservation of Georgia (NACHPG)
Address 5 Tabukashvili Street, Thilisi, 0105, Georgia

Mobile +995 577 270035

Email l.tumanishvili@heritagesites.ge

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mr. Giorgi Mikeladze

Position Executive Director

Organization GIS-Lab Ltd.

Address 1 Kojori Road, Thilisi, 0105, Georgia
Mobile +995 599 931850

Email gmikeladze@aqis-lab.ge

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mr. Vano Vashakmadze

Position GMGA Board Member and Mountain Guide

Organization Georgian Mountain Guides Association (GMGA, www.mountainguide.ge)
Address 22 Peristsvaleba Street, Thilisi, Georgia

Mobile +995 599 578449

Email v.vashakmadze@gmail.com

Member
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Signature
Date
Name Mrs. Marika Abuladze

Position Head of Spatial Information Division

Organization National Agency of Public Registry of Georgia
Address 2 Sanapiro Street, Thilisi, Georgia

Mobile +995 577 620371

Email mabuladze@napr.gov.ge

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mr. Kakha Potskhishvili

Position Deputy Head of Spatial Planning and Construction Policy Department
Organization Ministry of Economy and Sustainable Development of Georgia (MoESD)
Address 10a Chovelidze Street, Thilisi, 0108, Georgia

Mobile +995 599 140437

Email kpotskhishvili@economy.ge

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mrs. Irine Darchia

Position Associate Professor at TSU

Higher Education Reform Expert of Erasmus+ National Office, Georgia
Organization Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University (TSU)
Address 52 Uznadze Street, Thilisi, 0102, Georgia

Mobile +995 577 553374

Email irine.darchia@tsu.ge

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mrs. Eka Khokhiashvili

Position Visiting Associate Professor in GIS

Organization Department of Geodesy and Geoinformatics, Georgian Technical University
(GTU)

Address 2nd Floor, Campus 111, Kostava 77, Thilisi, 0175, Georgia

Mobile +995 (599) 178287

Email ekhokhiashvili@hotmail.com

Member

Signature
Date
Name Mr. Murtaz Takalandze

Position Student

Organization Ilia State University (ISU)
Address 10a, Gagra Street, Tskneti, Georgia
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Mobile +995 555383344
Email takalandze.muro@gmail.com
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